Data Sheet FUJITSU PLAN CP 4x1Gbit Cu Intel® I350-T4
Page 1 / 4 www.fujitsu.com/primergy
Data Sheet
FUJITSU PLAN CP 4x1Gbit Cu Intel® I350-T4
Quad port 1 Gbit PCIe x4 card
Main Features Benefits
�� Based on the latest Intel® 1 GbE chip technology �� Industry-leading, energy-efficient design for next-generation 1
Gigabit performance and multi-core processors

• Transmit Segmentation Offloading (TSO)
• Receive Side Scaling (RSS) for Windows environment
Order code Height of bracket Number of ports Related product
S26361-F4610-E204 Low Profile (LP) 4 PRIMERGY Server
S26361-F4610-E4 Full Height (FH) 4 PRIMERGY Server
S26361-F4610-E804 Low Profile (LP) 4 PRIMERGY Server
S26361-F4610-L504 Full Height / Low Profile 4 PRIMERGY Server
Environment
Power consumption typ. 5.0 W; max. 6.0 W
Temperature (operating) 0 - 55 °C
Storage temperature -40 - 70 °C